
Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Women's Heptathlon
Women's Heptathlon

Long Jump
Long Jump

THU 29 AUG 2019
Start Time 09:00

Results

RK Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth 1 2 3 Result
Wind

Points
(Tot. Pts)

1 64 CHRISTIANE MARTHE
YASMINE KOALA

BUR  08 MAR 1994 6.20
-0.1

912
(3327)

6.20
-0.1

6.16
+0.2

5.83
-0.1

2 164 HODA HAGRAS EGY  11 MAY 1995 5.97
-0.1

840
(3186)

5.83
0.0

5.92
+0.1

5.97
-0.1

3 632 NADA CHAROUDI TUN  20 NOV 1987 5.96
+0.4

837
(3123)

5.77
-0.5

5.96
+0.4

5.88
+0.2

4 518 OLUWAKEMI  RUTH FRANCIS NGR  07 MAR 1993 5.78
-0.2

783
(3242)

5.78
-0.2

5.76
+0.2

5.62
+0.2

5 438 AMINATA BAH MLI  19 JAN 1994 5.55
-0.2

715
(2973)

5.55
-0.2

5.53
+0.5

X

6 415 NOURA ENNADI MAR  05 APR 1999 5.32
+0.4

648
(3023)

5.15
+0.1

5.32
+0.4

5.28
0.0

7 292 REGINA YEBOAH GHA  05 MAY 1996 5.15
-0.1

601
(2932)

5.15
-0.1

X X

Legend:
Rk Rank Tot. Pts Total Points X Failure

Women's Heptathlon Long Jump_73Q 1.0 Report Created THU 29 AUG 2019 09:40 Page 1/1



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Women's Heptathlon
Women's Heptathlon

Javelin Throw
Javelin Throw

THU 29 AUG 2019
Start Time 10:35

Results

RK Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth 1 2 3 Result Points
(Tot. Pts)

1 632 NADA CHAROUDI TUN  20 NOV 1987 44.51 754
(3877)

39.86 44.51 40.44

2 518 OLUWAKEMI  RUTH FRANCIS NGR  07 MAR 1993 40.83 683
(3925)

36.74 32.85 40.83

3 64 CHRISTIANE MARTHE
YASMINE KOALA

BUR  08 MAR 1994 40.39 675
(4002)

38.31 40.39 37.65

4 164 HODA HAGRAS EGY  11 MAY 1995 40.17 671
(3857)

35.81 40.17 X

5 292 REGINA YEBOAH GHA  05 MAY 1996 29.55 468
(3400)

29.55 27.25 X

6 438 AMINATA BAH MLI  19 JAN 1994 29.31 464
(3437)

X X 29.31

7 415 NOURA ENNADI MAR  05 APR 1999 24.27 369
(3392)

24.27 23.05 23.23

Legend:
Rk Rank Tot. Pts Total Points X Failure

Women's Heptathlon Javelin Throw_73T 1.0 Report Created THU 29 AUG 2019 11:04 Page 1/1



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Women's 200m
Women's 200m

Round 1
Round 1

THU 29 AUG 2019
Start Time 09:55

Results

Heat 1 StartTime: 09:55

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Lane React.
Time

Result

Wind:-0.1m/s

1 51 LOUNGO MATLHAKU BOT  25 MAR 1995 3 0.167 23.86 Q

2 664 RHODAH NJOBVU ZAM  29 JAN 1994 4 0.187 23.95 Q

3 29 SAKA SOULIATOU
AJJOUOLAKPE

BEN  20 DEC 1991 6 0.204 24.11 Q

4 276 FATOU SANNEH GAM  22 JAN 1998 7 0.171 24.17 q

5 376 VANESSA EMBONY MAD  20 OCT 1987 2 0.175 24.30

6 257 SEADA SIRAJ MUSTEFA ETH  07 APR 2000 8 0.240 25.61

7 89 ABBANGAH BRAHIM ZENABA CHA  11 SEP 2002 1 0.167 25.94

406 ASSIA RAZIKI MAR  04 OCT 1996 5 DNS

Heat 2 StartTime: 10:02

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Lane React.
Time

Result

Wind:+0.1m/s

1 528 AMINATOU SEYNI MOUMOUNI NIG  24 AUG 1996 1 0.219 23.16 Q

2 289 GRACE OBOUR GHA  20 MAY 2001 4 0.198 23.76 Q

3 618 PRENAM PESSE TOG  31 DEC 1997 2 0.200 25.11 Q

4 678 FAITH DUBE ZIM  18 OCT 1990 6 0.194 25.78

5 686 ALBA ROSANA NCHAMA MBO
NCHAMA

GEQ  13 FEB 2003 3 0.161 27.75

711 LUCIA LUCIA SSD  23 MAR 2001 7 0.178 DQ

470 BEATRICE MUWAYE
MASILINGI

NAM  10 APR 2003 5 DNS

724 ROBINEI JEMINA CAF 8 DNS

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 3 fastest (q) advance to Semifinal

Legend:
Rk Rank React. Reaction Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time
DNS Did Not Start DQ Disqualified

Women's 200m_Round 1 - Heat 1_73B 2.0 Report Created THU 29 AUG 2019 16:20 Page 1/2



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Women's 200m
Women's 200m

Round 1
Round 1

THU 29 AUG 2019
Start Time 09:55

Results

Heat 3 StartTime: 10:09

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Lane React.
Time Result

1 516 MERCY NTIA-OBONG NGR  04 OCT 1997 3 23.61 Q

2 580 NDEYE ARAME TOURE SEN  06 OCT 1993 5 24.09 Q

3 663 LUMEKA KATUNDU ZAM  21 SEP 1991 6 24.21 Q

4 114 APPES EKANGA FANNY
LAURE

CMR  09 JUN 1989 2 24.39

5 646 EMILLY NANZIRI UGA  25 NOV 1987 8 24.66

6 268 PIERRICK MOULIN GAB  12 FEB 2001 7 25.34

99 ORE CHRISTELLE ROXANE CIV  19 NOV 2000 4 DNS

Heat 4 StartTime: 10:16

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Lane React.
Time

Result

Wind:+0.4m/s

1 277 GINA BASS GAM  03 MAY 1995 3 0.164 23.08 Q

2 590 MARGARET VANESSA BARRIE SLE  29 MAY 1996 6 0.177 23.30 Q

3 474 TJIPEKAPORA HERUNGA NAM  01 JAN 1988 4 0.179 24.17 Q

4 529 MARIAMA MAMOUDOU
ITTATOU

NIG  23 JUL 1997 2 0.192 24.26

5 505 BUKOLA JASPER ADEKUNLE NGR  08 MAY 1990 7 0.173 24.36

6 351 MAUREEN NYATICHI THOMAS KEN  29 DEC 1997 5 0.183 24.53

7 687 PILAR PAULA OYANA ELA
NIKUE

GEQ  10 MAY 2002 8 0.241 28.66

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 3 fastest (q) advance to Semifinal

Legend:
Rk Rank React. Reaction Q Qualified by place DNS Did Not Start

Women's 200m_Round 1 - Heat 1_73B 2.0 Report Created THU 29 AUG 2019 16:20 Page 2/2



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Women's 200m
Women's 200m

Round 1
Round 1

THU 29 AUG 2019
Start Time 09:55

Results

Heat 5 StartTime: 10:23

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Lane React.
Time Result

Wind:+0.3m/s

1 70 MARIAM BANCE BUR  19 APR 1993 3 0.163 23.76 Q

2 354 MILCENT NDORO KEN  19 SEP 1986 5 0.210 23.84 Q

3 605 PHUMLILE SIBONAKELE
NDZINISA

SWZ  21 AUG 1992 7 0.201 24.30 Q

4 598 GORETE BORGES T SEMEDO STP  15 OCT 1996 4 0.240 24.50

5 588 FATMATA AWOLO SLE  05 FEB 2000 2 0.228 24.72

288 GEMMA YACOBA AMA
ACHEAMPONG

GHA  13 FEB 1993 6 DNS

Heat 6 StartTime: 10:30

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Lane React.
Time

Result

Wind:+0.1m/s

1 101 LOU GONEZIE MARIE JOSEE
DOMINIQUE TA

CIV  18 NOV 1988 7 0.183 22.96 Q

2 159 BASANT HEMIDA EGY  28 SEP 1996 2 0.158 23.22 Q

3 84 NGOYE AKAMABI NATACHA CGO  15 AUG 1993 4 0.171 23.35 Q

4 649 JACENT NYAMAHUNGE UGA  02 DEC 1997 3 0.158 23.83 q

5 560 TAMZIN THOMAS RSA  06 OCT 1997 8 0.237 23.89 q

6 129 EVELINE NAIR SANCHES CPV  01 MAY 1996 5 0.195 25.27

336 EUNICE KADOGO MURANDAFU KEN  01 JAN 2019 6 DNS

Heat 7 StartTime: 10:37

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Lane React.
Time

Result

Wind:-0.4m/s

1 524 ROSEMARY CHUKWUMA NGR  05 DEC 2001 2 0.190 23.60 Q

2 55 TSAONE BAKANI SEBELE BOT  27 OCT 1993 4 0.144 24.14 Q

3 102 KOUASSI NDA AKISSI
BLEDJA A.

CIV  05 MAY 2003 5 0.234 24.33 Q

4 617 JULIETTE BOULEY TOG  08 APR 1997 3 0.227 25.18

5 443 KOUMBA SIDIBE MLI  19 OCT 2002 7 0.193 25.49

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 3 fastest (q) advance to Semifinal

Legend:
Rk Rank React. Reaction Q Qualified by place DNS Did Not Start
q Qualified by time

Women's 200m_Round 1 - Heat 1_73B 2.0 Report Created THU 29 AUG 2019 16:20 Page 3/3



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Women's 200m
Women's 200m

Round 1
Round 1

THU 29 AUG 2019
Start Time 09:55

Results

Heat 7 StartTime: 10:37

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Lane React.
Time Result

Wind:-0.4m/s

6 244 FAYO FIREHUN YOHANNIS ETH  06 AUG 1998 6 0.214 25.55

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 3 fastest (q) advance to Semifinal

Legend:
Rk Rank React. Reaction

Women's 200m_Round 1 - Heat 1_73B 2.0 Report Created THU 29 AUG 2019 16:20 Page 4/4



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Women's 200m
Women's 200m

Round 1
Round 1

THU 29 AUG 2019
Start Time 09:55

Results Summary

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Heat Lane Pos. Wind Time

1 101 LOU GONEZIE MARIE JOSEE
DOMINIQUE TA

CIV  18 NOV 1988 6 7 1 +0.1 22.96 Q

2 277 GINA BASS GAM  03 MAY 1995 4 3 1 +0.4 23.08 Q

3 528 AMINATOU SEYNI MOUMOUNI NIG  24 AUG 1996 2 1 1 +0.1 23.16 Q

4 159 BASANT HEMIDA EGY  28 SEP 1996 6 2 2 +0.1 23.22 Q

5 590 MARGARET VANESSA BARRIE SLE  29 MAY 1996 4 6 2 +0.4 23.30 Q

6 84 NGOYE AKAMABI NATACHA CGO  15 AUG 1993 6 4 3 +0.1 23.35 Q

7 524 ROSEMARY CHUKWUMA NGR  05 DEC 2001 7 2 1 -0.4 23.60 Q

8 516 MERCY NTIA-OBONG NGR  04 OCT 1997 3 3 1 23.61 Q

9 289 GRACE OBOUR GHA  20 MAY 2001 2 4 2 +0.1 23.76 Q

10 70 MARIAM BANCE BUR  19 APR 1993 5 3 1 +0.3 23.76 Q

11 649 JACENT NYAMAHUNGE UGA  02 DEC 1997 6 3 4 +0.1 23.83 q

12 354 MILCENT NDORO KEN  19 SEP 1986 5 5 2 +0.3 23.84 Q

13 51 LOUNGO MATLHAKU BOT  25 MAR 1995 1 3 1 -0.1 23.86 Q

14 560 TAMZIN THOMAS RSA  06 OCT 1997 6 8 5 +0.1 23.89 q

15 664 RHODAH NJOBVU ZAM  29 JAN 1994 1 4 2 -0.1 23.95 Q

16 580 NDEYE ARAME TOURE SEN  06 OCT 1993 3 5 2 24.09 Q

17 29 SAKA SOULIATOU AJJOUOLAKPE BEN  20 DEC 1991 1 6 3 -0.1 24.11 Q

18 55 TSAONE BAKANI SEBELE BOT  27 OCT 1993 7 4 2 -0.4 24.14 Q

19 276 FATOU SANNEH GAM  22 JAN 1998 1 7 4 -0.1 24.17 q

20 474 TJIPEKAPORA HERUNGA NAM  01 JAN 1988 4 4 3 +0.4 24.17 Q

21 663 LUMEKA KATUNDU ZAM  21 SEP 1991 3 6 3 24.21 Q

22 529 MARIAMA MAMOUDOU ITTATOU NIG  23 JUL 1997 4 2 4 +0.4 24.26

23 376 VANESSA EMBONY MAD  20 OCT 1987 1 2 5 -0.1 24.30

24 605 PHUMLILE SIBONAKELE NDZINISA SWZ  21 AUG 1992 5 7 3 +0.3 24.30 Q

25 102 KOUASSI NDA AKISSI BLEDJA A. CIV  05 MAY 2003 7 5 3 -0.4 24.33 Q

26 505 BUKOLA JASPER ADEKUNLE NGR  08 MAY 1990 4 7 5 +0.4 24.36

27 114 APPES EKANGA FANNY LAURE CMR  09 JUN 1989 3 2 4 24.39

28 598 GORETE BORGES T SEMEDO STP  15 OCT 1996 5 4 4 +0.3 24.50

29 351 MAUREEN NYATICHI THOMAS KEN  29 DEC 1997 4 5 6 +0.4 24.53

30 646 EMILLY NANZIRI UGA  25 NOV 1987 3 8 5 24.66

31 588 FATMATA AWOLO SLE  05 FEB 2000 5 2 5 +0.3 24.72

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 3 fastest (q) advance to Semifinal

Legend:
Rk Rank Pos. Position Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time

Women's 200m_Round 1 - Heat 1_74A 2.0 Report Created THU 29 AUG 2019 16:20 Page 1/2



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Women's 200m
Women's 200m

Round 1
Round 1

THU 29 AUG 2019
Start Time 09:55

Results Summary

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Heat Lane Pos. Wind Time

32 618 PRENAM PESSE TOG  31 DEC 1997 2 2 3 +0.1 25.11 Q

33 617 JULIETTE BOULEY TOG  08 APR 1997 7 3 4 -0.4 25.18

34 129 EVELINE NAIR SANCHES CPV  01 MAY 1996 6 5 6 +0.1 25.27

35 268 PIERRICK MOULIN GAB  12 FEB 2001 3 7 6 25.34

36 443 KOUMBA SIDIBE MLI  19 OCT 2002 7 7 5 -0.4 25.49

37 244 FAYO FIREHUN YOHANNIS ETH  06 AUG 1998 7 6 6 -0.4 25.55

38 257 SEADA SIRAJ MUSTEFA ETH  07 APR 2000 1 8 6 -0.1 25.61

39 678 FAITH DUBE ZIM  18 OCT 1990 2 6 4 +0.1 25.78

40 89 ABBANGAH BRAHIM ZENABA CHA  11 SEP 2002 1 1 7 -0.1 25.94

41 686 ALBA ROSANA NCHAMA MBO NCHAMA GEQ  13 FEB 2003 2 3 5 +0.1 27.75

42 687 PILAR PAULA OYANA ELA NIKUE GEQ  10 MAY 2002 4 8 7 +0.4 28.66

711 LUCIA LUCIA SSD  23 MAR 2001 2 7 DQ

406 ASSIA RAZIKI MAR  04 OCT 1996 1 5 DNS

470 BEATRICE MUWAYE MASILINGI NAM  10 APR 2003 2 5 DNS

724 ROBINEI JEMINA CAF 2 8 DNS

99 ORE CHRISTELLE ROXANE CIV  19 NOV 2000 3 4 DNS

288 GEMMA YACOBA AMA ACHEAMPONG GHA  13 FEB 1993 5 6 DNS

336 EUNICE KADOGO MURANDAFU KEN  01 JAN 2019 6 6 DNS

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 3 fastest (q) advance to Semifinal

Legend:
Rk Rank Pos. Position Q Qualified by place DQ Disqualified
DNS Did Not Start

Women's 200m_Round 1 - Heat 1_74A 2.0 Report Created THU 29 AUG 2019 16:20 Page 2/2



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's 200m
Men's 200m

Round 1
Round 1

THU 29 AUG 2019
Start Time 10:47

Results

Heat 1 StartTime: 10:47

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Lane React.
Time

Result

Wind:+0.5m/s

1 444 ELIE JONATHAN DENIS
BARDOTTIER

MRI  07 FEB 1992 8 0.169 21.11 Q

2 462 GIDEON ERNST NARIB NAM  27 MAY 1990 5 0.210 21.12 Q

3 676 TATENDA LEROY TSUMBA ZIM  12 NOV 1991 2 0.143 21.13 q

4 37 KARABO MOTHIBI BOT  15 OCT 1996 4 0.158 21.25 q

5 582 ALFORD CONTEH SLE  20 JUL 1998 7 0.155 22.09

6 685 VILLARUBIA SANTANDER GEQ  09 NOV 2002 6 0.150 22.81

7 295 CHEICK ABOUBACAR CAMARA GUI  16 APR 1998 3 0.182 22.88

Heat 2 StartTime: 10:54

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Lane React.
Time

Result

Wind:-0.3m/s

1 321 MIKE MOKAMBA MOKAMBA KEN  28 AUG 1994 5 0.175 20.91 Q

2 282 MARTIN OWUSU-ANTWI GHA  15 APR 1995 2 0.171 20.94 Q

3 366 MOSITO LEHATA LES  08 APR 1989 7 0.153 21.05 q

4 668 KUNDAI LEONARD
MAGURANYANGA

ZIM  17 MAY 1998 8 0.187 21.47

5 275 SENGAN JOBE GAM  28 JAN 1997 4 0.149 21.74

6 294 ABOUBABACAR BARRY GUI  10 AUG 2002 6 0.188 22.40

93 GUE ARTHUR CISSE CIV  29 DEC 1996 3 DNS

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 8 fastest (q) advance to Semifinal

Legend:
Rk Rank React. Reaction Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time
DNS Did Not Start

Men's 200m_Round 1 - Heat 1_73B 2.0 Report Created THU 29 AUG 2019 16:20 Page 1/3



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's 200m
Men's 200m

Round 1
Round 1

THU 29 AUG 2019
Start Time 10:47

Results

Heat 3 StartTime: 11:01

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Lane React.
Time Result

Wind:+0.4m/s

1 307 DAN KIVIASI ASAMBA KEN  23 JUN 1993 2 0.196 21.10 Q

2 603 ANDILE VINCENT LUSENGA SWZ  13 JUN 1997 8 0.223 21.44 Q

3 571 HENRY BANDIAKY SEN  13 DEC 1995 6 0.152 21.59

4 95 IBRAHIM DIOMANDE CIV  31 JAN 2000 7 0.180 21.83

5 207 HENOK BIRHANU KASA ETH  01 MAY 1998 3 0.227 21.95

6 87 MABROUK MATAR CHA  01 JAN 1999 4 0.165 22.11

7 121 YANNICK BADIBANGA
TSHIBENGA

COD  20 APR 1990 5 0.188 22.65

Heat 4 StartTime: 11:08

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Lane React.
Time

Result

Wind:+0.4m/s

1 660 SYDNEY SIAME ZAM  07 OCT 1997 7 0.156 20.61 Q

2 485 OGHO-OGHENE  OMANO
EGWERO

NGR  26 NOV 1988 5 0.145 20.75 Q

3 532 CHEDERICK VAN WYK RSA  18 FEB 1995 6 0.163 20.87 q

4 606 ALI KHAMIS GULAM TAN  12 JUL 1992 8 0.179 21.25 q

5 429 STERN NOEL LIFFA MAW  17 JUL 2000 4 0.184 21.31

6 215 NATHAN ABEBE YITAYEW ETH  05 FEB 1997 2 0.129 22.15

104 ESEME EMMANUEL ALOBWEDE CMR  17 AUG 1993 3 DNS

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 8 fastest (q) advance to Semifinal

Legend:
Rk Rank React. Reaction Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time
DNS Did Not Start

Men's 200m_Round 1 - Heat 1_73B 2.0 Report Created THU 29 AUG 2019 16:20 Page 2/3



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's 200m
Men's 200m

Round 1
Round 1

THU 29 AUG 2019
Start Time 10:47

Results

Heat 5 StartTime: 11:15

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Lane React.
Time Result

Wind:+0.5m/s

1 604 SIBUSISO BRUNO
MATSENJWA

SWZ  02 MAY 1988 3 0.170 20.84 Q

2 486 OLAWUNMI EMMANUEL
AROWOLO

NGR  08 JUL 1997 6 0.169 21.05 Q

3 270 ALIEU JOOF GAM  22 MAR 2000 7 0.157 21.33

4 635 BENSON OKOT UGA  31 DEC 1996 8 0.180 21.48

5 607 BENJAMINI MICHAEL KULWA TAN  06 MAR 1994 2 0.179 22.71

719 KAMUARUUMA SYDNEY NAM 4 DNF

31 BABOLOKI TIRELO THEBE BOT  18 MAR 1997 5 DNF

Heat 6 StartTime: 11:22

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Lane React.
Time

Result

Wind:+0.3m/s

1 481 EJOWVOKOVINEGHENE D
ODUDURU

NGR  10 JUL 1996 8 0.167 20.73 Q

2 267 GUY MAGANGA GAB  18 MAR 1993 6 0.164 20.86 Q

3 34 GAONE LEANAME
MAOTOANONG

BOT  07 MAY 1991 3 0.156 20.92 q

4 281 JOSEP PAUL AMOAH GHA  12 JAN 1997 7 0.169 21.20 q

5 583 ALPHA BREEZY KAMARA SLE  14 FEB 1999 4 0.171 23.65

458 ALEXANDER BOCK NAM  23 AUG 1994 2 DNS

698 LEEROY HENRIETTE SEY  07 JAN 1991 5 DNS

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 8 fastest (q) advance to Semifinal

Legend:
Rk Rank React. Reaction Q Qualified by place DNF Did Not Finish
q Qualified by time DNS Did Not Start

Men's 200m_Round 1 - Heat 1_73B 2.0 Report Created THU 29 AUG 2019 16:20 Page 3/3



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's 200m
Men's 200m

Round 1
Round 1

THU 29 AUG 2019
Start Time 10:47

Results

Heat 7 StartTime: 11:29

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Lane React.
Time Result

Wind:+0.2m/s

1 530 ANASO JOBODWANA RSA  30 JUL 1992 8 0.161 20.91 Q

2 390 MEHDI TAKORDMIOUI MAR  03 AUG 1995 5 0.195 20.92 Q

3 108 NGAGUE MBERLINA RAPHAEL CMR  10 JAN 2001 4 0.175 21.38

4 437 MOUSTAPHA HYACINTHE
TRAORE

MLI  05 APR 1990 3 0.182 21.72

5 367 PHOMOLO LEKHOANA LES  03 JAN 1998 7 0.196 21.83

6 595 ESMAIEL DOS RAMOS O
FREITAS

STP  10 NOV 1999 2 0.199 22.57

641 PIUS ADOME UGA  09 JAN 1993 6 DNF

Heat 8 StartTime: 11:36

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Lane React.
Time

Result

Wind:+0.3m/s

1 279 EDWIN KWABLA GADAYI GHA  14 FEB 2001 4 0.190 20.81 Q

2 271 EBRAHIMA CAMARA GAM  18 SEP 1996 2 0.152 20.84 Q

3 672 NGONI METHUKHELA
MAKUSHA

ZIM  29 JUN 1994 6 0.161 20.93 q

4 97 YAPO JACKY ULEICH ADEEU CIV  26 MAR 1998 5 0.204 21.43

5 426 GIFT KAWALE MAW  20 JAN 1996 3 0.179 22.05

613 FABRICE DABLA TOG  20 NOV 1992 7 DNF

701 SHARRY DODIN SEY  08 JUN 1998 8 DNS

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 8 fastest (q) advance to Semifinal

Legend:
Rk Rank React. Reaction Q Qualified by place DNF Did Not Finish
q Qualified by time DNS Did Not Start

Men's 200m_Round 1 - Heat 1_73B 2.0 Report Created THU 29 AUG 2019 16:20 Page 4/4



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's 200m
Men's 200m

Round 1
Round 1

THU 29 AUG 2019
Start Time 10:47

Results Summary

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Heat Lane Pos. Wind Time

1 660 SYDNEY SIAME ZAM  07 OCT 1997 4 7 1 +0.4 20.61 Q

2 481 EJOWVOKOVINEGHENE D ODUDURU NGR  10 JUL 1996 6 8 1 +0.3 20.73 Q

3 485 OGHO-OGHENE  OMANO EGWERO NGR  26 NOV 1988 4 5 2 +0.4 20.75 Q

4 279 EDWIN KWABLA GADAYI GHA  14 FEB 2001 8 4 1 +0.3 20.81 Q

5 604 SIBUSISO BRUNO MATSENJWA SWZ  02 MAY 1988 5 3 1 +0.5 20.84 Q

6 271 EBRAHIMA CAMARA GAM  18 SEP 1996 8 2 2 +0.3 20.84 Q

7 267 GUY MAGANGA GAB  18 MAR 1993 6 6 2 +0.3 20.86 Q

8 532 CHEDERICK VAN WYK RSA  18 FEB 1995 4 6 3 +0.4 20.87 q

9 321 MIKE MOKAMBA MOKAMBA KEN  28 AUG 1994 2 5 1 -0.3 20.91 Q

10 530 ANASO JOBODWANA RSA  30 JUL 1992 7 8 1 +0.2 20.91 Q

11 390 MEHDI TAKORDMIOUI MAR  03 AUG 1995 7 5 2 +0.2 20.92 Q

12 34 GAONE LEANAME MAOTOANONG BOT  07 MAY 1991 6 3 3 +0.3 20.92 q

13 672 NGONI METHUKHELA MAKUSHA ZIM  29 JUN 1994 8 6 3 +0.3 20.93 q

14 282 MARTIN OWUSU-ANTWI GHA  15 APR 1995 2 2 2 -0.3 20.94 Q

15 486 OLAWUNMI EMMANUEL AROWOLO NGR  08 JUL 1997 5 6 2 +0.5 21.05 Q

16 366 MOSITO LEHATA LES  08 APR 1989 2 7 3 -0.3 21.05 q

17 307 DAN KIVIASI ASAMBA KEN  23 JUN 1993 3 2 1 +0.4 21.10 Q

18 444 ELIE JONATHAN DENIS BARDOTTIER MRI  07 FEB 1992 1 8 1 +0.5 21.11 Q

19 462 GIDEON ERNST NARIB NAM  27 MAY 1990 1 5 2 +0.5 21.12 Q

20 676 TATENDA LEROY TSUMBA ZIM  12 NOV 1991 1 2 3 +0.5 21.13 q

21 281 JOSEP PAUL AMOAH GHA  12 JAN 1997 6 7 4 +0.3 21.20 q

22 606 ALI KHAMIS GULAM TAN  12 JUL 1992 4 8 4 +0.4 21.25 q

23 37 KARABO MOTHIBI BOT  15 OCT 1996 1 4 4 +0.5 21.25 q

24 429 STERN NOEL LIFFA MAW  17 JUL 2000 4 4 5 +0.4 21.31

25 270 ALIEU JOOF GAM  22 MAR 2000 5 7 3 +0.5 21.33

26 108 NGAGUE MBERLINA RAPHAEL CMR  10 JAN 2001 7 4 3 +0.2 21.38

27 97 YAPO JACKY ULEICH ADEEU CIV  26 MAR 1998 8 5 4 +0.3 21.43

28 603 ANDILE VINCENT LUSENGA SWZ  13 JUN 1997 3 8 2 +0.4 21.44 Q

29 668 KUNDAI LEONARD MAGURANYANGA ZIM  17 MAY 1998 2 8 4 -0.3 21.47

30 635 BENSON OKOT UGA  31 DEC 1996 5 8 4 +0.5 21.48

31 571 HENRY BANDIAKY SEN  13 DEC 1995 3 6 3 +0.4 21.59

32 437 MOUSTAPHA HYACINTHE TRAORE MLI  05 APR 1990 7 3 4 +0.2 21.72

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 8 fastest (q) advance to Semifinal

Legend:
Rk Rank Pos. Position Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time
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Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's 200m
Men's 200m

Round 1
Round 1

THU 29 AUG 2019
Start Time 10:47

Results Summary

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Heat Lane Pos. Wind Time

33 275 SENGAN JOBE GAM  28 JAN 1997 2 4 5 -0.3 21.74

34 367 PHOMOLO LEKHOANA LES  03 JAN 1998 7 7 5 +0.2 21.83

35 95 IBRAHIM DIOMANDE CIV  31 JAN 2000 3 7 4 +0.4 21.83

36 207 HENOK BIRHANU KASA ETH  01 MAY 1998 3 3 5 +0.4 21.95

37 426 GIFT KAWALE MAW  20 JAN 1996 8 3 5 +0.3 22.05

38 582 ALFORD CONTEH SLE  20 JUL 1998 1 7 5 +0.5 22.09

39 87 MABROUK MATAR CHA  01 JAN 1999 3 4 6 +0.4 22.11

40 215 NATHAN ABEBE YITAYEW ETH  05 FEB 1997 4 2 6 +0.4 22.15

41 294 ABOUBABACAR BARRY GUI  10 AUG 2002 2 6 6 -0.3 22.40

42 595 ESMAIEL DOS RAMOS O FREITAS STP  10 NOV 1999 7 2 6 +0.2 22.57

43 121 YANNICK BADIBANGA TSHIBENGA COD  20 APR 1990 3 5 7 +0.4 22.65

44 607 BENJAMINI MICHAEL KULWA TAN  06 MAR 1994 5 2 5 +0.5 22.71

45 685 VILLARUBIA SANTANDER GEQ  09 NOV 2002 1 6 6 +0.5 22.81

46 295 CHEICK ABOUBACAR CAMARA GUI  16 APR 1998 1 3 7 +0.5 22.88

47 583 ALPHA BREEZY KAMARA SLE  14 FEB 1999 6 4 5 +0.3 23.65

31 BABOLOKI TIRELO THEBE BOT  18 MAR 1997 5 5 DNF

719 KAMUARUUMA SYDNEY NAM 5 4 DNF

641 PIUS ADOME UGA  09 JAN 1993 7 6 DNF

613 FABRICE DABLA TOG  20 NOV 1992 8 7 DNF

93 GUE ARTHUR CISSE CIV  29 DEC 1996 2 3 DNS

104 ESEME EMMANUEL ALOBWEDE CMR  17 AUG 1993 4 3 DNS

458 ALEXANDER BOCK NAM  23 AUG 1994 6 2 DNS

698 LEEROY HENRIETTE SEY  07 JAN 1991 6 5 DNS

701 SHARRY DODIN SEY  08 JUN 1998 8 8 DNS

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 8 fastest (q) advance to Semifinal

Legend:
Rk Rank Pos. Position DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start

Men's 200m_Round 1 - Heat 1_74A 1.0 Report Created THU 29 AUG 2019 16:20 Page 2/2



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Women's 400m Hurdles
Women's 400m Hurdles

Round 1
Round 1

THU 29 AUG 2019
Start Time 16:00

Results

Heat 1 StartTime: 16:00

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Lane React.
Time

Result

1 361 VANICE KERUBO NYAGISERA KEN  04 APR 2001 4 0.240 57.87 Q

2 565 ZENEY VAN DER WALT RSA  22 MAY 2000 2 0.199 58.15 Q

3 412 LAMIA LHABZ MAR  19 MAY 1984 5 0.250 58.26 q

4 523 RITA OSSAI NGR  12 OCT 1994 3 1:00.36

5 9 LOUBNA BEN HADJA ALG  11 FEB 2001 7 0.231 1:01.04

6 233 ALEMITU ASSEFA HORDOFA ETH  16 APR 2001 6 0.185 1:01.72

Heat 2 StartTime: 16:07

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Lane React.
Time

Result

1 498 ABASIAMO  UWEMEDIMO
AKPAN

NGR  15 DEC 2000 6 0.247 59.01 Q

2 52 OARABILE BABOLAYI BOT  08 MAR 1992 2 0.204 59.23 Q

3 66 FATOUMATA KOALA BUR  01 JAN 2000 3 0.227 1:01.02

4 420 SARA HACHIMI MAR  06 JUN 2000 5 0.174 1:02.53

714 GUAMBE CECILIA MOZ  01 FEB 2000 4 DNS

Heat 3 StartTime: 16:14

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Lane React.
Time Result

1 563 WENDA NEL RSA  30 JUL 1988 5 0.198 57.85 Q

2 246 GEBEYANESH GADECHA KAMA ETH  21 NOV 1998 7 0.180 59.05 Q

3 374 OLGA RAZANAMALALA MAD  08 AUG 1988 4 0.162 59.78 q

4 72 ROKIA FOFANA BUR  24 MAY 1997 3 0.186 1:01.05

415 NOURA ENNADI MAR  05 APR 1999 2 DNS

602 TASABIH MAHDI SUD  17 MAR 1994 6 DNS

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank React. Reaction Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time
DNS Did Not Start

Women's 400m Hurdles_Round 1 - Heat 1_73B 1.0 Report Created THU 29 AUG 2019 16:17 Page 1/1



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Women's 400m Hurdles
Women's 400m Hurdles

Round 1
Round 1

THU 29 AUG 2019
Start Time 16:00

Results Summary

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Heat Lane Pos. Time

1 563 WENDA NEL RSA  30 JUL 1988 3 5 1 57.85 Q

2 361 VANICE KERUBO NYAGISERA KEN  04 APR 2001 1 4 1 57.87 Q

3 565 ZENEY VAN DER WALT RSA  22 MAY 2000 1 2 2 58.15 Q

4 412 LAMIA LHABZ MAR  19 MAY 1984 1 5 3 58.26 q

5 498 ABASIAMO  UWEMEDIMO AKPAN NGR  15 DEC 2000 2 6 1 59.01 Q

6 246 GEBEYANESH GADECHA KAMA ETH  21 NOV 1998 3 7 2 59.05 Q

7 52 OARABILE BABOLAYI BOT  08 MAR 1992 2 2 2 59.23 Q

8 374 OLGA RAZANAMALALA MAD  08 AUG 1988 3 4 3 59.78 q

9 523 RITA OSSAI NGR  12 OCT 1994 1 3 4 1:00.36

10 66 FATOUMATA KOALA BUR  01 JAN 2000 2 3 3 1:01.02

11 9 LOUBNA BEN HADJA ALG  11 FEB 2001 1 7 5 1:01.04

12 72 ROKIA FOFANA BUR  24 MAY 1997 3 3 4 1:01.05

13 233 ALEMITU ASSEFA HORDOFA ETH  16 APR 2001 1 6 6 1:01.72

14 420 SARA HACHIMI MAR  06 JUN 2000 2 5 4 1:02.53

714 GUAMBE CECILIA MOZ  01 FEB 2000 2 4 DNS

415 NOURA ENNADI MAR  05 APR 1999 3 2 DNS

602 TASABIH MAHDI SUD  17 MAR 1994 3 6 DNS

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank Pos. Position Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time
DNS Did Not Start

Women's 400m Hurdles_Round 1 - Heat 1_74A 1.0 Report Created THU 29 AUG 2019 16:15 Page 1/1



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's 400m Hurdles
Men's 400m Hurdles

Final
Final

THU 29 AUG 2019
Start Time 16:24

Results

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Lane React.
Time

Result

1 1 ABDELMALIK LAHOULOU ALG  07 MAY 1992 6 0.192 49.08

2 57 BIENVENU WENDLASIDA
SAWADOGO

BUR  31 DEC 1995 4 0.151 49.25

3 624 MOHAMED AMINE TOUATI TUN  09 SEP 1998 7 0.170 49.29

4 491 RILWAN  MOHAMMED
ALOWONLE

NGR  12 DEC 1993 1 0.211 49.42

5 537 LINDSAY HANEKOM RSA  15 MAY 1993 3 0.164 49.98

6 300 ARON KIPCHUMBA KOECH KEN  27 JAN 1990 2 0.198 50.58

7 309 EDWARD NGUNJIRI WAGAKI KEN  13 APR 1993 8 0.168 51.75

715 MACHAVA CREVE MOZ  08 FEB 1996 5 DNF

Legend:
Rk Rank React. Reaction DNF Did Not Finish
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Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's Hammer Throw
Men's Hammer Throw

Final
Final

THU 29 AUG 2019
Start Time 15:45

Results

RK Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 150 MOSTAFA ELGAMEL EGY  01 OCT 1988 72.5069.71 69.36 70.14 72.50 70.25 X
2 141 ALAAELDIN ELASHRY EGY  06 JAN 1991 72.0470.12 71.20 71.15 X 71.22 72.04
3 146 ISLAM MOHAMED EGY  20 FEB 1991 71.3670.24 X 70.41 X 70.73 71.36
4 399 SAAD OUAHDI MAR  19 MAY 1996 65.4261.78 65.42 65.33 62.54 X X
5 308 DOMINIC ONDIGI

ABUNDA
KEN  08 AUG 1993 61.3157.83 53.26 57.45 X 58.49 61.31

6 403 WALID ARABA MAR  20 JUN 1999 59.6658.37 59.66 X 58.38 X X
7 454 NICOLAS KAI ZHUN LI

YUN FONG
MRI  28 AUG 1982 59.30X 57.31 59.30 X 56.89 56.25

Starting order 1

146

2

141

3

308

4

399

5

150

6

403

7

454

Legend:
Rk Rank X Failure
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Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Women's Long Jump
Women's Long Jump

Final
Final

THU 29 AUG 2019
Start Time 15:45

Results

RK Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
Wind

1 508 ESE BRUME NGR  20 JAN 1996 6.69
+0.3

6.68
-0.6

6.53
-0.3

6.66
-0.1

6.51
+0.3

- 6.69
+0.3

2 286 DEBORAH ACQUAH GHA  23 MAY 1996 6.37
-0.4

6.27
-0.7

6.37
-0.4

6.12
+0.2

6.05
-0.9

X X

3 555 LYNIQUE BENEKE RSA  30 MAR 1991 6.30
-0.7

6.13
-0.8

6.21
+0.3

5.97
+0.1

6.18
0.0

X 6.30
-0.7

4 352 MAXMILA IMALI KEN  02 AUG 1996 6.27
-0.5

6.14
-0.3

5.92
-0.5

6.15
+0.4

X 6.19
+0.6

6.27
-0.5

5 566 ZINZI CHABANGU RSA  28 SEP 1996 6.15
+0.5

6.00
-0.9

X 6.15
+0.5

6.10
+0.1

X X

6 162 ESRAA OWIS EGY  15 OCT 1997 6.07
+0.5

5.90
+0.3

5.95
+0.2

5.99
+0.7

6.03
-0.1

6.07
+0.5

6.00
-0.3

7 597 AGATE CARVALHO B DE
SOUSA

STP  05 JUN 2000 6.05
+0.5

6.05
+0.5

X X 5.70
-0.5

5.88
-1.2

X

8 116 MBUMI NKOUINDJIN
JOELLE SANDRINE

CMR  25 MAY 1986 6.03
-0.2

X 6.01
-0.1

5.88
-0.9

6.03
-0.2

6.02
+0.3

5.92
-0.3

9 423 YOUSRA LAJDOUD MAR  15 OCT 1997 5.94
-0.6

X 5.94
-0.6

X

10 615 FAYZA ISSAKA TOG  17 APR 1996 5.92
-0.1

5.74
-0.4

5.90
-0.4

5.92
-0.1

11 354 MILCENT NDORO KEN  19 SEP 1986 5.82
-1.3

X 5.57
+0.1

5.82
-1.3

12 581 SANGONE KANDJI SEN  08 JUN 1992 5.80
+0.2

5.80
+0.2

X 5.73
-0.3

13 512 GRACE  CHINONYELUM
ANIGBATA

NGR  26 SEP 1998 5.77
-0.5

5.60
-1.1

5.73
+0.3

5.77
-0.5

14 680 PRISSY MPOFU ZIM  10 SEP 2001 5.72
-0.2

5.68
-0.2

5.72
-0.2

5.69
+0.3

15 410 JAMAA CHNAIK MAR  28 JUL 1984 5.69
-0.4

X 5.69
-0.4

X

16 363 HADEL ABOUD LBA  21 OCT 1999 5.42
-0.5

5.42
-0.5

5.20
-0.6

5.23
-0.2

17 337 GLORIA MBAIKA MULEI KEN  28 SEP 2000 5.38
+0.3

5.38
+0.3

5.33
0.0

X

18 249 KIRU OMAN CHAM ETH  12 SEP 1999 5.34
+0.2

5.17
-1.2

5.22
-0.8

5.34
+0.2

Starting order 1
566

2
337

3
410

4
232

5
555

6
512

7
249

8
369

9
680

10
508

11
352

12
423

13
615

14
597

15
581

16
162

17
116

18
286

19
363

20
354

Legend:
Rk Rank - Pass X Failure
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Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Women's Long Jump
Women's Long Jump

Final
Final

THU 29 AUG 2019
Start Time 15:45

Results

RK Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
Wind

232 AJUDA OUMDE OCHAN ETH  20 JAN 1999 DNS

369 LERATO SECHELE LES  10 MAR 1994 DNS

Starting order 1
566

2
337

3
410

4
232

5
555

6
512

7
249

8
369

9
680

10
508

11
352

12
423

13
615

14
597

15
581

16
162

17
116

18
286

19
363

20
354

Legend:
Rk Rank DNS Did Not Start
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Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Women's 200m
Women's 200m

Semifinal
Semifinal

THU 29 AUG 2019
Start Time 16:34

Results

Heat 1 StartTime: 16:34

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Lane React.
Time

Result

Wind:+0.2m/s

1 84 NGOYE AKAMABI NATACHA CGO  15 AUG 1993 8 0.179 23.05 Q

2 528 AMINATOU SEYNI MOUMOUNI NIG  24 AUG 1996 6 0.243 23.23 Q

3 590 MARGARET VANESSA BARRIE SLE  29 MAY 1996 3 0.184 23.35 q

4 524 ROSEMARY CHUKWUMA NGR  05 DEC 2001 5 0.182 23.67 q

5 289 GRACE OBOUR GHA  20 MAY 2001 4 0.187 24.03

6 649 JACENT NYAMAHUNGE UGA  02 DEC 1997 2 0.193 24.08

7 29 SAKA SOULIATOU
AJJOUOLAKPE

BEN  20 DEC 1991 7 0.196 24.34

8 618 PRENAM PESSE TOG  31 DEC 1997 1 0.208 25.25

Heat 2 StartTime: 16:41

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Lane React.
Time

Result

Wind:-0.1m/s

1 277 GINA BASS GAM  03 MAY 1995 6 0.169 22.76 Q

2 159 BASANT HEMIDA EGY  28 SEP 1996 4 0.160 22.83 Q

3 516 MERCY NTIA-OBONG NGR  04 OCT 1997 3 0.179 23.83

4 354 MILCENT NDORO KEN  19 SEP 1986 5 0.374 23.94

5 560 TAMZIN THOMAS RSA  06 OCT 1997 2 0.219 24.07

6 474 TJIPEKAPORA HERUNGA NAM  01 JAN 1988 8 0.200 24.49

7 102 KOUASSI NDA AKISSI
BLEDJA A.

CIV  05 MAY 2003 1 0.229 24.92

55 TSAONE BAKANI SEBELE BOT  27 OCT 1993 7 DNF

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank React. Reaction Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time
DNF Did Not Finish
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Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Women's 200m
Women's 200m

Semifinal
Semifinal

THU 29 AUG 2019
Start Time 16:34

Results

Heat 3 StartTime: 16:48

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Lane React.
Time Result

Wind:+0.5m/s

1 101 LOU GONEZIE MARIE JOSEE
DOMINIQUE TA

CIV  18 NOV 1988 3 0.189 23.30 Q

2 51 LOUNGO MATLHAKU BOT  25 MAR 1995 6 0.166 23.89 Q

3 664 RHODAH NJOBVU ZAM  29 JAN 1994 4 0.195 23.94

4 70 MARIAM BANCE BUR  19 APR 1993 5 0.163 24.07

5 580 NDEYE ARAME TOURE SEN  06 OCT 1993 7 0.179 24.29

6 276 FATOU SANNEH GAM  22 JAN 1998 1 0.169 24.35

7 663 LUMEKA KATUNDU ZAM  21 SEP 1991 8 0.161 24.53

8 605 PHUMLILE SIBONAKELE
NDZINISA

SWZ  21 AUG 1992 2 0.179 24.68

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank React. Reaction Q Qualified by place
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Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Women's 200m
Women's 200m

Semifinal
Semifinal

THU 29 AUG 2019
Start Time 16:34

Results Summary

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Heat Lane Pos. Wind Time

1 277 GINA BASS GAM  03 MAY 1995 2 6 1 -0.1 22.76 Q

2 159 BASANT HEMIDA EGY  28 SEP 1996 2 4 2 -0.1 22.83 Q

3 84 NGOYE AKAMABI NATACHA CGO  15 AUG 1993 1 8 1 +0.2 23.05 Q

4 528 AMINATOU SEYNI MOUMOUNI NIG  24 AUG 1996 1 6 2 +0.2 23.23 Q

5 101 LOU GONEZIE MARIE JOSEE
DOMINIQUE TA

CIV  18 NOV 1988 3 3 1 +0.5 23.30 Q

6 590 MARGARET VANESSA BARRIE SLE  29 MAY 1996 1 3 3 +0.2 23.35 q

7 524 ROSEMARY CHUKWUMA NGR  05 DEC 2001 1 5 4 +0.2 23.67 q

8 516 MERCY NTIA-OBONG NGR  04 OCT 1997 2 3 3 -0.1 23.83

9 51 LOUNGO MATLHAKU BOT  25 MAR 1995 3 6 2 +0.5 23.89 Q

10 664 RHODAH NJOBVU ZAM  29 JAN 1994 3 4 3 +0.5 23.94

11 354 MILCENT NDORO KEN  19 SEP 1986 2 5 4 -0.1 23.94

12 289 GRACE OBOUR GHA  20 MAY 2001 1 4 5 +0.2 24.03

13 560 TAMZIN THOMAS RSA  06 OCT 1997 2 2 5 -0.1 24.07

14 70 MARIAM BANCE BUR  19 APR 1993 3 5 4 +0.5 24.07

15 649 JACENT NYAMAHUNGE UGA  02 DEC 1997 1 2 6 +0.2 24.08

16 580 NDEYE ARAME TOURE SEN  06 OCT 1993 3 7 5 +0.5 24.29

17 29 SAKA SOULIATOU AJJOUOLAKPE BEN  20 DEC 1991 1 7 7 +0.2 24.34

18 276 FATOU SANNEH GAM  22 JAN 1998 3 1 6 +0.5 24.35

19 474 TJIPEKAPORA HERUNGA NAM  01 JAN 1988 2 8 6 -0.1 24.49

20 663 LUMEKA KATUNDU ZAM  21 SEP 1991 3 8 7 +0.5 24.53

21 605 PHUMLILE SIBONAKELE NDZINISA SWZ  21 AUG 1992 3 2 8 +0.5 24.68

22 102 KOUASSI NDA AKISSI BLEDJA A. CIV  05 MAY 2003 2 1 7 -0.1 24.92

23 618 PRENAM PESSE TOG  31 DEC 1997 1 1 8 +0.2 25.25

55 TSAONE BAKANI SEBELE BOT  27 OCT 1993 2 7 DNF

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank Pos. Position Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time
DNF Did Not Finish
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Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's 200m
Men's 200m

Semifinal
Semifinal

THU 29 AUG 2019
Start Time 16:58

Results

Heat 1 StartTime: 16:58

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Lane React.
Time

Result

Wind:+0.9m/s

1 481 EJOWVOKOVINEGHENE D
ODUDURU

NGR  10 JUL 1996 3 0.168 20.45 Q

2 267 GUY MAGANGA GAB  18 MAR 1993 6 0.173 20.71 Q

3 321 MIKE MOKAMBA MOKAMBA KEN  28 AUG 1994 4 0.150 20.72 q

4 34 GAONE LEANAME
MAOTOANONG

BOT  07 MAY 1991 7 0.155 20.78 q

5 366 MOSITO LEHATA LES  08 APR 1989 2 0.163 20.87

6 444 ELIE JONATHAN DENIS
BARDOTTIER

MRI  07 FEB 1992 5 0.170 20.98

7 603 ANDILE VINCENT LUSENGA SWZ  13 JUN 1997 8 0.200 21.25

281 JOSEP PAUL AMOAH GHA  12 JAN 1997 1 DNS

Heat 2 StartTime: 17:05

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Lane React.
Time

Result

Wind:+0.0m/s

1 660 SYDNEY SIAME ZAM  07 OCT 1997 6 0.157 20.67 Q

2 530 ANASO JOBODWANA RSA  30 JUL 1992 5 0.153 20.82 Q

3 282 MARTIN OWUSU-ANTWI GHA  15 APR 1995 8 0.166 20.97

4 486 OLAWUNMI EMMANUEL
AROWOLO

NGR  08 JUL 1997 7 0.162 21.01

5 307 DAN KIVIASI ASAMBA KEN  23 JUN 1993 4 0.158 21.02

6 672 NGONI METHUKHELA
MAKUSHA

ZIM  29 JUN 1994 2 0.177 21.08

7 390 MEHDI TAKORDMIOUI MAR  03 AUG 1995 3 0.211 21.24

37 KARABO MOTHIBI BOT  15 OCT 1996 1 DNS

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank React. Reaction Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time
DNS Did Not Start
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Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's 200m
Men's 200m

Semifinal
Semifinal

THU 29 AUG 2019
Start Time 16:58

Results

Heat 3 StartTime: 17:12

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Lane React.
Time Result

Wind:-0.2m/s

1 485 OGHO-OGHENE  OMANO
EGWERO

NGR  26 NOV 1988 5 0.135 20.76 Q

2 604 SIBUSISO BRUNO
MATSENJWA

SWZ  02 MAY 1988 4 0.165 20.80 Q

3 271 EBRAHIMA CAMARA GAM  18 SEP 1996 3 0.142 20.82

4 279 EDWIN KWABLA GADAYI GHA  14 FEB 2001 6 0.174 20.92

5 462 GIDEON ERNST NARIB NAM  27 MAY 1990 7 0.191 21.17

6 532 CHEDERICK VAN WYK RSA  18 FEB 1995 8 0.164 21.22

7 606 ALI KHAMIS GULAM TAN  12 JUL 1992 1 0.161 21.33

676 TATENDA LEROY TSUMBA ZIM  12 NOV 1991 2 DQ 162.7

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank React. Reaction Q Qualified by place DQ Disqualified

Note:
IAAF Rule 162.7 - false start
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Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's 200m
Men's 200m

Semifinal
Semifinal

THU 29 AUG 2019
Start Time 16:58

Results Summary

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Heat Lane Pos. Wind Time

1 481 EJOWVOKOVINEGHENE D ODUDURU NGR  10 JUL 1996 1 3 1 +0.9 20.45 Q

2 660 SYDNEY SIAME ZAM  07 OCT 1997 2 6 1 +0.0 20.67 Q

3 267 GUY MAGANGA GAB  18 MAR 1993 1 6 2 +0.9 20.71 Q

4 321 MIKE MOKAMBA MOKAMBA KEN  28 AUG 1994 1 4 3 +0.9 20.72 q

5 485 OGHO-OGHENE  OMANO EGWERO NGR  26 NOV 1988 3 5 1 -0.2 20.76 Q

6 34 GAONE LEANAME MAOTOANONG BOT  07 MAY 1991 1 7 4 +0.9 20.78 q

7 604 SIBUSISO BRUNO MATSENJWA SWZ  02 MAY 1988 3 4 2 -0.2 20.80 Q

8 271 EBRAHIMA CAMARA GAM  18 SEP 1996 3 3 3 -0.2 20.82

9 530 ANASO JOBODWANA RSA  30 JUL 1992 2 5 2 +0.0 20.82 Q

10 366 MOSITO LEHATA LES  08 APR 1989 1 2 5 +0.9 20.87

11 279 EDWIN KWABLA GADAYI GHA  14 FEB 2001 3 6 4 -0.2 20.92

12 282 MARTIN OWUSU-ANTWI GHA  15 APR 1995 2 8 3 +0.0 20.97

13 444 ELIE JONATHAN DENIS BARDOTTIER MRI  07 FEB 1992 1 5 6 +0.9 20.98

14 486 OLAWUNMI EMMANUEL AROWOLO NGR  08 JUL 1997 2 7 4 +0.0 21.01

15 307 DAN KIVIASI ASAMBA KEN  23 JUN 1993 2 4 5 +0.0 21.02

16 672 NGONI METHUKHELA MAKUSHA ZIM  29 JUN 1994 2 2 6 +0.0 21.08

17 462 GIDEON ERNST NARIB NAM  27 MAY 1990 3 7 5 -0.2 21.17

18 532 CHEDERICK VAN WYK RSA  18 FEB 1995 3 8 6 -0.2 21.22

19 390 MEHDI TAKORDMIOUI MAR  03 AUG 1995 2 3 7 +0.0 21.24

20 603 ANDILE VINCENT LUSENGA SWZ  13 JUN 1997 1 8 7 +0.9 21.25

21 606 ALI KHAMIS GULAM TAN  12 JUL 1992 3 1 7 -0.2 21.33

676 TATENDA LEROY TSUMBA ZIM  12 NOV 1991 3 2 DQ 162.7
281 JOSEP PAUL AMOAH GHA  12 JAN 1997 1 1 DNS

37 KARABO MOTHIBI BOT  15 OCT 1996 2 1 DNS

Qualification: First 2 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank Pos. Position Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time
DQ Disqualified DNS Did Not Start

Note:
IAAF Rule 162.7 - false start

Men's 200m_Semifinal - Heat 3_74A 1.0 Report Created THU 29 AUG 2019 17:19 Page 1/1



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Women's Discus Throw
Women's Discus Throw

Final
Final

THU 29 AUG 2019
Start Time 17:10

Results

RK Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result

1 506 CHIOMA CHUKWUJINDU
ONYEKWERE

NGR  28 JUN 1994 59.9154.56 55.06 X X 59.91 53.24

2 564 YOLANDI STANDER RSA  27 NOV 1998 57.7553.65 57.75 55.99 54.37 55.81 X
3 551 ISCHKE SENEKAL RSA  08 JAN 1993 53.9551.74 52.02 51.73 50.18 X 53.95
4 501 ASHLEY IFEOMA ANUMBA NGR  11 JUL 1999 53.4553.31 X 50.15 53.29 X 53.45
5 521 PRINCESS KARA NGR  02 JUN 2000 49.8549.42 47.67 48.11 47.30 48.93 49.85
6 359 ROSELINE NYANCHAMA

RAKAMBA
KEN  10 OCT 1990 48.4046.81 X X X 45.62 48.40

7 157 AMIRA SAYED EGY  07 FEB 1997 47.1342.92 47.13 47.02 45.11 46.77 45.36
8 800 DHOUIBI RAWAND 43.8140.79 43.03 37.58 42.72 43.81 42.61
9 253 MERHAWIT TSHAYE

TEKLU
ETH  27 AUG 2000 41.5541.34 X 41.55

440 EMILIE DIA MLI  19 MAR 1999 NMX X X
266 ZURGA USMAN MUSA ETH  18 JAN 1996 DNS

713 ABDESSALEM AYOUNI TUN DNS

Starting order 1

440

2

253

3

521

4

157

5

266

6

551

7

506

8

564

9

501

10

713

11

359

12

800

Legend:
Rk Rank X Failure NM No Mark DNS Did Not Start

Women's Discus Throw_Final_73S 1.0 Report Created THU 29 AUG 2019 18:13 Page 1/1



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's Pole Vault
Men's Pole Vault

Final
Final

THU 29 AUG 2019
Start Time 16:30

Results

Rk
Athlete

Bib
Name

NOC
Code

Date of
Birth

Result
3.00 3.20 3.40 3.60 4.25 4.35 4.45
4.50 4.55 4.60 4.65 4.70 4.75 4.80
4.85 4.90 4.95 5.00 5.05 5.25

1 4 HICHEM KHALIL CHERABI ALG  30 MAR 1993 5.00- - - - - - -

- - - - - - -
- - - XO - XXX

2 622 MEJDI CHEHATA TUN  19 APR 1997 4.70- - - - - - -
- - - - O - -
- XXX

3 5 LARBI BOURRADA ALG  10 MAY 1988 4.70- - - - O - -
- - - - XO - -

- XXX

4 476 AIYOWIEREN SAMUEL
OSADOLOR

NGR  27 NOV 1992 3.00XO XX- - X

Legend:
Rk Rank - Pass X Failure O Clearance

Men's Pole Vault_Final_73M 1.0 Report Created THU 29 AUG 2019 17:44 Page 1/1



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Women's 1500m
Women's 1500m

Round 1
Round 1

THU 29 AUG 2019
Start Time 17:22

Results

Heat 1 StartTime: 17:22

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Order Result Record

1 358 QUAILYNE JEBIWOTT KIPROP KEN  05 JAN 1999 10 4:28.11 Q
2 408 HALIMA HACHLAF MAR  06 SEP 1988 1 4:28.99 Q
3 349 MARY KURIA KEN  29 NOV 1987 6 4:29.14 Q
4 647 ESTHER CHEBET UGA  10 SEP 1997 8 4:29.59 Q
5 231 ADANECH ANBESA FEYISA ETH  23 JAN 1998 3 4:30.62
6 83 MATSOGNY DE NARVELLE GERLUCHERIE CGO  13 JUN 1993 2 4:40.13
7 124 MADO NGALULA AMINATA COD  24 AUG 2000 4 4:54.70

128 CARLA PATRICIA MENDES CPV  09 NOV 1994 5 DNS
421 SIHAME HILALI MAR  02 MAY 1986 7 DNS
372 TSEPANG SELLO LES  23 FEB 1997 9 DNS

Heat 2 StartTime: 17:32

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Order Result Record

1 250 LEMLEM HAILU TECHANE ETH  25 MAY 2001 4 4:13.92 Q
2 346 LOICE CHEMNUNG KEN  22 FEB 1997 9 4:14.06 Q
3 413 MALIKA AKKAOUI MAR  25 DEC 1987 3 4:15.46 Q
4 183 RAHEL GHEBREYOHANNES ERI  16 NOV 2001 2 4:16.22 Q
5 15 NEIDE GIOVANIA LINO DIAS ANG  11 AUG 1987 8 4:18.59
6 629 HAIFA TARCHOUN TUN  18 FEB 1989 6 4:25.11
7 138 KADRA MOHAMED DEMBIL DJI  22 APR 1997 7 4:32.46
8 430 MIRRIAM KACHINGWE MAW  15 SEP 2005 10 4:52.38
9 431 MONEYI CHINGAIPE MAW  02 FEB 2002 5 4:59.59

371 MOKULUBETE MAKATISI LES  01 SEP 1995 1 DNS

Qualification: First 4 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank Q Qualified by place DNS Did Not Start

Women's 1500m_Round 1 - Heat 2_73H 1.0 Report Created THU 29 AUG 2019 17:40 Page 1/1



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Women's 1500m
Women's 1500m

Round 1
Round 1

THU 29 AUG 2019
Start Time 17:22

Results Summary

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Heat Lane Pos. Time

1 250 LEMLEM HAILU TECHANE ETH  25 MAY 2001 2 4 1 4:13.92 Q

2 346 LOICE CHEMNUNG KEN  22 FEB 1997 2 9 2 4:14.06 Q

3 413 MALIKA AKKAOUI MAR  25 DEC 1987 2 3 3 4:15.46 Q

4 183 RAHEL GHEBREYOHANNES ERI  16 NOV 2001 2 2 4 4:16.22 Q

5 15 NEIDE GIOVANIA LINO DIAS ANG  11 AUG 1987 2 8 5 4:18.59 q

6 629 HAIFA TARCHOUN TUN  18 FEB 1989 2 6 6 4:25.11 q

7 358 QUAILYNE JEBIWOTT KIPROP KEN  05 JAN 1999 1 10 1 4:28.11 Q

8 408 HALIMA HACHLAF MAR  06 SEP 1988 1 1 2 4:28.99 Q

9 349 MARY KURIA KEN  29 NOV 1987 1 6 3 4:29.14 Q

10 647 ESTHER CHEBET UGA  10 SEP 1997 1 8 4 4:29.59 Q

11 231 ADANECH ANBESA FEYISA ETH  23 JAN 1998 1 3 5 4:30.62 q

12 138 KADRA MOHAMED DEMBIL DJI  22 APR 1997 2 7 7 4:32.46 q

13 83 MATSOGNY DE NARVELLE
GERLUCHERIE

CGO  13 JUN 1993 1 2 6 4:40.13

14 430 MIRRIAM KACHINGWE MAW  15 SEP 2005 2 10 8 4:52.38

15 124 MADO NGALULA AMINATA COD  24 AUG 2000 1 4 7 4:54.70

16 431 MONEYI CHINGAIPE MAW  02 FEB 2002 2 5 9 4:59.59

128 CARLA PATRICIA MENDES CPV  09 NOV 1994 1 5 DNS

372 TSEPANG SELLO LES  23 FEB 1997 1 9 DNS

421 SIHAME HILALI MAR  02 MAY 1986 1 7 DNS

371 MOKULUBETE MAKATISI LES  01 SEP 1995 2 1 DNS

Qualification: First 4 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank Pos. Position Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time
DNS Did Not Start

Women's 1500m_Round 1 - Heat 1_74A 2.0 Report Created THU 29 AUG 2019 18:48 Page 1/1



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's 1500m
Men's 1500m

Round 1
Round 1

THU 29 AUG 2019
Start Time 17:42

Results

Heat 1 StartTime: 17:42

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Order Result Record

1 387 HICHAM OULADHA MAR  31 JAN 1995 12 3:38.60 Q
2 302 BOAZ KIPRUGUT KEN  18 MAY 1998 5 3:38.62 Q
3 210 KEBEDE ENDALE OLKEBA ETH  22 JUN 2000 7 3:39.24 Q
4 608 GABRIEL GERALD GEAY TAN  10 SEP 1996 11 3:39.30 Q
5 593 ABDULLAHI JAMA MOHAMED SOM  29 NOV 2002 6 3:39.97 q
6 131 HISS BACHIR YOUSSOUF DJI  01 JAN 1987 9 3:40.04 q
7 199 BIRHANU SORSA ITAHA ETH  11 APR 2000 10 3:42.62 q
8 707 GUEM GUEM SSD  29 APR 1999 2 3:43.36 q
9 723 DEY DEY TUACH SSD 13 3:43.79

10 45 TSHEPISO MASALELA BOT  25 MAY 1999 1 3:50.29
11 682 MANUEL BENJAMIN GEQ  25 MAR 1989 4 3:54.41

85 ALI HISSEINE MAHAMAT CHA  05 JAN 2000 3 DNS
619 ABDESSALEM AYOUNI TUN  16 MAY 1994 8 DNS

Heat 2 StartTime: 17:52

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Order Result Record

1 378 ABDELLAATI IGUIDER MAR  25 MAR 1987 7 3:42.98 Q
2 303 CHARLES CHEBOI SIMOTWO KEN  05 JUN 1995 5 3:43.15 Q
3 130 AYANLEH SOULEIMAN HASSAN DJI  03 DEC 1992 9 3:43.42 Q
4 313 GEORGE MEITAMEI MANANGOI KEN  29 NOV 2000 10 3:43.44 Q
5 220 TADDESE LEMI URGESA ETH  20 JAN 1999 3 3:43.85
6 386 HICHAM AKENKAM MAR  04 APR 1998 8 3:44.41
7 135 MOUHYADIN ABDI WAISS DJI  03 JUL 1996 11 3:44.98
8 174 MERON YEMANE ERI  30 MAR 2001 13 3:48.02

Qualification: First 4 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time DNS Did Not Start

Men's 1500m_Round 1 - Heat 1_73H 1.0 Report Created THU 29 AUG 2019 18:09 Page 1/1



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's 1500m
Men's 1500m

Round 1
Round 1

THU 29 AUG 2019
Start Time 17:42

Results

Heat 2 StartTime: 17:52

Rk Athlete
Bib Name NOC

Code Date of Birth Order Result Record

9 80 NGOUARI MOUISSI ALEX FRANCK CLIFORD CGO  16 SEP 1991 2 3:48.12
10 710 WOL WOL SSD  18 APR 1996 14 3:48.43
11 19 PATRICK NIBAFASHA BDI  16 OCT 1993 6 3:49.25
12 453 MOHAMMAD ILSHAD DOOKUN MRI  20 JUL 1993 12 4:01.00
13 683 MELCHOR OYONO ABAGA GEQ  08 OCT 2002 4 4:22.63

145 HAMADA AHMED EGY  22 OCT 1992 1 DNS

Qualification: First 4 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank DNS Did Not Start

Men's 1500m_Round 1 - Heat 1_73H 1.0 Report Created THU 29 AUG 2019 18:09 Page 2/2



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Men's 1500m
Men's 1500m

Round 1
Round 1

THU 29 AUG 2019
Start Time 17:42

Results Summary

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Heat Lane Pos. Time

1 387 HICHAM OULADHA MAR  31 JAN 1995 1 12 1 3:38.60 Q

2 302 BOAZ KIPRUGUT KEN  18 MAY 1998 1 5 2 3:38.62 Q

3 210 KEBEDE ENDALE OLKEBA ETH  22 JUN 2000 1 7 3 3:39.24 Q

4 608 GABRIEL GERALD GEAY TAN  10 SEP 1996 1 11 4 3:39.30 Q

5 593 ABDULLAHI JAMA MOHAMED SOM  29 NOV 2002 1 6 5 3:39.97 q

6 131 HISS BACHIR YOUSSOUF DJI  01 JAN 1987 1 9 6 3:40.04 q

7 199 BIRHANU SORSA ITAHA ETH  11 APR 2000 1 10 7 3:42.62 q

8 378 ABDELLAATI IGUIDER MAR  25 MAR 1987 2 7 1 3:42.98 Q

9 303 CHARLES CHEBOI SIMOTWO KEN  05 JUN 1995 2 5 2 3:43.15 Q

10 707 GUEM GUEM SSD  29 APR 1999 1 2 8 3:43.36 q

11 130 AYANLEH SOULEIMAN HASSAN DJI  03 DEC 1992 2 9 3 3:43.42 Q

12 313 GEORGE MEITAMEI MANANGOI KEN  29 NOV 2000 2 10 4 3:43.44 Q

13 723 DEY DEY TUACH SSD 1 13 9 3:43.79

14 220 TADDESE LEMI URGESA ETH  20 JAN 1999 2 3 5 3:43.85

15 386 HICHAM AKENKAM MAR  04 APR 1998 2 8 6 3:44.41

16 135 MOUHYADIN ABDI WAISS DJI  03 JUL 1996 2 11 7 3:44.98

17 174 MERON YEMANE ERI  30 MAR 2001 2 13 8 3:48.02

18 80 NGOUARI MOUISSI ALEX FRANCK
CLIFORD

CGO  16 SEP 1991 2 2 9 3:48.12

19 710 WOL WOL SSD  18 APR 1996 2 14 10 3:48.43

20 19 PATRICK NIBAFASHA BDI  16 OCT 1993 2 6 11 3:49.25

21 45 TSHEPISO MASALELA BOT  25 MAY 1999 1 1 10 3:50.29

22 682 MANUEL BENJAMIN GEQ  25 MAR 1989 1 4 11 3:54.41

23 453 MOHAMMAD ILSHAD DOOKUN MRI  20 JUL 1993 2 12 12 4:01.00

24 683 MELCHOR OYONO ABAGA GEQ  08 OCT 2002 2 4 13 4:22.63

85 ALI HISSEINE MAHAMAT CHA  05 JAN 2000 1 3 DNS

619 ABDESSALEM AYOUNI TUN  16 MAY 1994 1 8 DNS

145 HAMADA AHMED EGY  22 OCT 1992 2 1 DNS

Qualification: First 4 in each heat (Q) and the next 4 fastest (q) advance to Final

Legend:
Rk Rank Pos. Position Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time
DNS Did Not Start

Men's 1500m_Round 1 - Heat 1_74A 1.0 Report Created THU 29 AUG 2019 18:09 Page 1/1



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Women's 10,000m
Women's 10,000m

Final
Final

THU 29 AUG 2019
Start Time 18:02

Results

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Order Result

1 258 TSEHAY GEMECHU BEYAN ETH  12 DEC 1998 4 31:56.92

2 265 ZEINEBA YIMER WORKU ETH  17 JUN 1998 3 31:57.95

3 242 DERA DIDA YAMI ETH  26 OCT 1996 10 31:58.78

4 342 IRENE JEPCHUMBA KEN  10 OCT 1998 7 32:05.12

5 332 CAROLINE NYAGUTHII NYAGA KEN  10 JUL 1993 5 32:24.17

6 355 MONICAR  JEPKEMBOI CHIRCHIR KEN  06 DEC 1998 2 32:43.63

7 654 RACHAEL ZENA CHEBET UGA  05 NOV 1996 11 32:48.03

8 568 MARTHE YANKURIJE RWA  05 JUL 1994 6 33:17.87

9 186 YODIT ABRAHAM KAHSAY ERI  01 JUN 2001 8 34:35.17

589 ISATU TURAY SLE  14 NOV 1999 1 DNS

657 STELLA CHESANG UGA  01 DEC 1996 9 DNS

Legend:
Rk Rank DNS Did Not Start

Women's 10,000m_Final_73G 1.0 Report Created THU 29 AUG 2019 18:43 Page 1/1



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Women's Heptathlon
Women's Heptathlon

800m
800m

THU 29 AUG 2019
Start Time 18:42

Results

Rk Athlete
Bib

Name NOC
Code

Date of Birth Order Result Points
(Tot. Pts)

1 518 OLUWAKEMI  RUTH FRANCIS NGR  07 MAR 1993 5 2:17.02 864
(5683)

2 415 NOURA ENNADI MAR  05 APR 1999 2 2:18.96 838
(4717)

3 292 REGINA YEBOAH GHA  05 MAY 1996 8 2:22.34 792
(4857)

4 64 CHRISTIANE MARTHE
YASMINE KOALA

BUR  08 MAR 1994 3 2:27.18 729
(5866)

5 164 HODA HAGRAS EGY  11 MAY 1995 4 2:42.07 549
(5272)

6 632 NADA CHAROUDI TUN  20 NOV 1987 7 2:42.25 547
(5302)

7 438 AMINATA BAH MLI  19 JAN 1994 6 2:50.49 459
(4456)

Legend:
Rk Rank Tot. Pts Total Points

Women's Heptathlon 800m_73I 1.0 Report Created THU 29 AUG 2019 18:53 Page 1/1



Complexe Sportif Prince Moulay Abdellah Athletics

Women's Heptathlon
Women's Heptathlon

THU 29 AUG 2019
Start Time 09:30

Results

Rk
Athlete

Bib
Name

NOC

Code
Points

Points
Behind
Leader

100H HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m

1 64 CHRISTIANE
MARTHE YASMINE KOALA

BUR 586613.13
(+1.3)

1105(1)
1105(1)

1.68

830(3)
1935(1)

12.56

698(2)
2633(1)

24.67
(+0.4)

917(2)
3550(1)

6.20
(-0.1)

912(1)
4462(1)

40.39

675(3)
5137(1)

2:27.18

729(4)
5866(1)

2 518 OLUWAKEMI 
RUTH FRANCIS

NGR 5683 18313.81
(+1.3)

1005(2)
1005(2)

1.65

795(4)
1800(3)

10.96

592(3)
2392(2)

24.21
(+0.4)

961(1)
3353(2)

5.78
(-0.2)

783(4)
4136(2)

40.83

683(2)
4819(2)

2:17.02

864(1)
5683(2)

3 632 NADA CHAROUDI TUN 5302 56414.39
(+1.3)

924(5)
924(5)

1.59

724(5)
1648(5)

13.01

728(1)
2376(3)

26.10
(+0.4)

788(6)
3164(4)

5.96
(+0.4)

837(3)
4001(4)

44.51

754(1)
4755(3)

2:42.25

547(6)
5302(3)

4 164 HODA HAGRAS EGY 5272 59414.25
(+1.3)

943(3)
943(3)

1.71

867(1)
1810(2)

10.37

554(5)
2364(4)

25.43
(+0.4)

848(4)
3212(3)

5.97
(-0.1)

840(2)
4052(3)

40.17

671(4)
4723(4)

2:42.07

549(5)
5272(4)

5 292 REGINA YEBOAH GHA 4857 100915.23
(+1.3)

811(7)
811(7)

1.71

867(1)
1678(4)

9.32

485(6)
2163(5)

25.59
(+0.4)

833(5)
2996(5)

5.15
(-0.1)

601(7)
3597(5)

29.55

468(5)
4065(5)

2:22.34

792(3)
4857(5)

6 415 NOURA ENNADI MAR 4717 114914.28
(+1.3)

939(4)
939(4)

1.50

621(7)
1560(6)

8.39

425(7)
1985(7)

25.11
(+0.4)

877(3)
2862(6)

5.32
(+0.4)

648(6)
3510(7)

24.27

369(7)
3879(7)

2:18.96

838(2)
4717(6)

7 438 AMINATA BAH MLI 4456 141015.21
(+1.3)

814(6)
814(6)

1.56

689(6)
1503(7)

10.39

555(4)
2058(6)

26.43
(+0.4)

760(7)
2818(7)

5.55
(-0.2)

715(5)
3533(6)

29.31

464(6)
3997(6)

2:50.49

459(7)
4456(7)

Legend:
Rk Rank HJ High Jump SP Shot Put LJ Long Jump
JT Javelin Throw

Women's Heptathlon_73U 15.0 Report Created THU 29 AUG 2019 18:56 Page 1/1
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